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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 15th round, Match #114

Friday, 01.12.2024, 13:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 3°C. Spectators: 865

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

3 : 0

«Chornomorets» Odesa

44 Yermakov Heorhii
4 Kravchenko Mykyta
6 Kovalets Kyrylo (C)
9 Filippov Oleksandr
15 Myshnov Dmytro
20 Vashchenko Daniil
21 Bieliaiev Oleksandr
24 Martyniuk Oleksandr
26 Campos
31 Shabanov Artem
33 Bezerra

Substitutes
72 Makarenko Nazar
8 Kostyshyn Denys
10 Kulakov Andrii
18 Loginov Sergii
19 Plaksa Rodion
22 Skorko Danil
30 Kopyna Yurii
59 Kozak Artem
71 Shostak Denys
80 Malko Matvii
88 Pohorilyi Vladyslav
77 Shevchenko Mykyta

Coach
Rotan Ruslan

1 Rudko Artur
2 Butko Bohdan (C)
34 Latsabidze Luka
39 Skyba Yevhenii
77 Kysil Yaroslav
16 Biloshevskyi Bohdan
14 Siheiev Kyrylo
8 Šporn Jon
7 Petriak Ivan
11 Popov Kiril
9 Khoblenko Oleksii

Substitutes
12 Aniagboso Chijioke Kingsley
71 Vichnyi Yan
22 Arsić Vladimir
6 Caio Gomes
3 Yermakov Vitalii
28 Habelok Artem
33 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr
27 Vasiliev Oleksandr
86 Udod Danylo
17 Yanakov Denis
44 Jarju Moses

Coach
Babich Oleksandr

Referee:
Omelchenko Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Chopilko Taras
Assistant 2:
Marulin Stanyslav
4th Official:
Prychyna Sofiia
Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii

VAR Referee:
Romanov Vitalii
VAR Referee Assistant:
Prystupa Serhii
VAR Referee Observer:
Voitiuk Oleksandr
Delegate:
Sushko Hennadii
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 15th round, Match #114
Friday, 01.12.2024, 13:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 3°C. Spectators: 865

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 3 : 0 «Chornomorets» Odesa
20 Vashchenko Daniil 16'

16' 1 Rudko Artur

16' 7 Petriak Ivan

20' 2 Butko Bohdan

30' 2 Butko Bohdan
4 Kravchenko Mykyta

22 Skorko Danil 46'

15 Myshnov Dmytro
59 Kozak Artem 46'

56' 9 Khoblenko Oleksii

33 Bezerra 56'

6 Kovalets Kyrylo
10 Kulakov Andrii 58'

33 Bezerra
8 Kostyshyn Denys 62'

68' 16 Biloshevskyi Bohdan
6 Caio Gomes

68' 11 Popov Kiril
17 Yanakov Denis

21 Bieliaiev Oleksandr
71 Shostak Denys 71'

78' 6 Caio Gomes

8 Kostyshyn Denys 80'

82' 14 Siheiev Kyrylo
3 Yermakov Vitalii

82' 8 Šporn Jon
28 Habelok Artem

86' 9 Khoblenko Oleksii
33 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr

59 Kozak Artem 90+1'
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